Sektionsversammliung /
assemblée de section

Bern Mittelland-Emmental-Seeland
Berner Oberland-Oberwallis
Fribourg/Freiburg

Geneve-Nyon

Glarus & Agglo Obersee
Graubinden
Neuchatel-Biel/Bienne-Jura
Region Basel

Region Olten

Region Winterthur & Schaffhausen
St. Gallen-Appenzell-Liechtenstein
Thurgau

Ticino-Moesano

Valais francophone

Vaud

Zentralschweiz Ost
Zentralschweiz West

Zirich Ost

Zurich West/Zirich Stadt

Datum /
date

12.02.2025

28.01.2025

20.02.2025

06.02.2025

22.01.2025

27.01.2025

11.02.2025

21.01.2025

23.01.2025

15.01.2025

22.01.2025

21.01.2025

18.02.2025

21.02.2025

26.02.2025

20.01.2025

16.01.2025

21.01.2025

29.01.2025

Zeit/
heure

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:45

18:30

18:30

19:00

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:00

20:00

18:00

18:30

18:30

18:30

Art/
mode

hybrid
virtuell
hybrid
hybrid
hybrid
hybrid
hybrid
physisch
hybrid
virtuell
hybrid
physisch
hybrid
hybrid
virtuell
hybrid
virtuell
hybrid

physisch



